Vi—Sp

ic Instruction and Related Services

If code 900 is selected, the specific service must be defined in Local Plan Section E: Annual Service Plan. Licensing, certification, and provider
qualifications to provide each identified service must be in accordance with law. Attachment VI must be included with each Local Plan Section E: Annual
Service Plan submission to the California Department of Education (CDE).

CDE Official
Local Educational Agency Name
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Alameda Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Albany City Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified
Berkeley Unified

Name of the Physical Location
(e.g., school site, hospital, etc.)

(CEID) Center for Early Intervention or

Alameda High

Alameda Science and Technology Inst]

Alameda Unified Special Education

Bay Farm

Bayhill High School

Cypress School

Earhart (Amelia) Elementary

Edgewood Community School

Edison Elementary

Encinal Jr/Sr High School

Franklin Elementary (Alameda)

Island High (Continuation)

La Cheim - Richmond

Lincoln Middle

Love Elementary

Maya Angelou Academy

Maya Lin

Oak Hill

Orion Academy

Otis (Frank) Elementary

Paden (William G.) Elementary

Phillips Academy

Raskob Day

Ruby Bridges Elementary

Seneca - James Baldwin Academy

Seneca Center: Catalyst Academy

Spectrum Center, Inc.-Camden

Spectrum Center, Inc.-Mission Valley (

Springstone School, The

St. Joseph Elementary (Alameda)

St. Philip Neri Elementary

Star Academy

The Child Unique Montessori

Via Center

Wood (Will C.) Middle

Alternatives in Action

(CEID) Center for Early Intervention or]

A Better Chance, NPS, NPA

Albany Children Center

Albany High

Albany Middle

Cornell Elementary

Heritage Residential Treatment Center|

La Europa Academy

Marin Elementary

Ocean View Elementary

Phillips Academy

Seneca Center: Catalyst Academy

Youth Care

(BAM) Berkeley Arts Magnet

(CEID) Center for Early Intervention or]

A Better Chance, NPS, NPA

Abundant Benginnings

American International Montessori Schj

Anova Center (Concord)

Autism Treatment Center

Bayhill High School

Berkeley High

Berkeley High Technology Academy (f

2021-22 CDE Local Plan Submission

County = District

Special Education Service Location

810: Nonpublic day school 01
510: Regular classroom/public day school 01
510: Regular classroom/public day school 01
330: Public preschool 01
510: Regular classroom/public day school 01
810: Nonpublic day school 01
810: Nonpublic day school 49
510: Regular classroom/public day school 01
810: Nonpublic day school 38
510: Regular classroom/public day school 01
510: Regular classroom/public day school 01
510: Regular classroom/public day school 01
610: Continuation school 01
810: Nonpublic day school 07
510: Regular classroom/public day school 01
510: Regular classroom/public day school 01
810: Nonpublic day school 01
510: Regular classroom/public day school 01
810: Nonpublic day school 21
810: Nonpublic day school 07
510: Regular classroom/public day school 01
510: Regular classroom/public day school 01
810: Nonpublic day school 01
810: Nonpublic day school 01
510: Regular classroom/public day school 01
810: Nonpublic day school 01
810: Nonpublic day school 07
810: Nonpublic day school 01
810: Nonpublic day school 01
810: Nonpublic day school 07
840: Private day school (not certified by CDE) 01
840: Private day school (not certified by CDE) 01
810: Nonpublic day school 21
840: Private day school (not certified by CDE) |01
810: Nonpublic day school 01
510: Regular classroom/public day school 01
570: Charter schools 01
810: Nonpublic day school 01
810: Nonpublic day school 07
320: Child development or child care facility 01
510: Regular classroom/public day school 01
510: Regular classroom/public day school 01
510: Regular classroom/public day school 01
830: Nonpublic residential school, outside Californ 77
830: Nonpublic residential school, outside Californ 77
510: Regular classroom/public day school 01
510: Regular classroom/public day school 01
810: Nonpublic day school 01
810: Nonpublic day school 07
830: Nonpublic residential school, outside Californ 77
510: Regular classroom/public day school 01
810: Nonpublic day school 01
810: Nonpublic day school 01
840: Private day school (not certified by CDE) 01

840:
810
810
810
510
610

: Private day school (not certified by CDE) 01
: Nonpublic day school 07
: Nonpublic day school 01
: Nonpublic day school 01
: Regular classroom/public day school 01
: Continuation school 01

FISCAL YEAR:

SELPA NAME:

Code

DATE: _3/25/2021

Code
61143
61119
61119
61119
61119
61143
70862
61119
68478
61119
61119
61119
61119
61796
61119
61119
61259
61119
75002
61630
61119
61119
61119
61259
61119
61309
61796
61259
61192
61713
61119
61119
75002
61143
61119
61119
61119
61143
61796
61127
61127
61127
61127
76422
76422
61127
61127
61119
61796
76422
61143
61143
61143
61143
61143
61754
61143
61275
61143
61143

2021-22

North Region

School
Code

Charter
Number
(if apr

Special Education Service

ble) 330 210 220 230 240 250 260 270 340 350 415 425 435 436 445 450 460 510 515 520 525 530 535 540 545 610 710 715 720 725 730 735 740 745 750 755 760 820 830 840 850 855 860 865 870 890 900
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0161119

6110779

0117002

0115493

6100374

6908917

6090013

0132142

6090039

0134304

7012172

6090054

6090047

6140131

0139220

7104474

7104953

6090021

6090120

6979140

6994727

0111765

7035512

0128843

7077878

6204713

6203855

6965891

6973077

7027204

6141683

7045552

6090112

0130625

6130207

7100456

0161127

0130450

6090161

6090146

6131114

0132449

6095376

6116222

6979140

0128843

6131262

6097729

6130207

7100456

000000C

6135743

0112920

0125294

0117002

0131177

0134924

0398
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